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 Source: Esri, Maxar, Earthstar Geographics, IGN, and the GIS User Community



Fields | Soil Survey October 24, 2024

2 fields, 258 acres in Huntingdon County, PA
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All fields
258 ac.

Source: NRCS Soil Survey

soil
code

soil description acres percentage of
field

soil
class

nccpi

BMF Berks-Weikert association, steep 43.38 16.8% 7 7.2

MuB Murrill gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 27.63 10.7% 2 65.0

LcD Laidig extremely stony loam, 8 to 30 percent slopes 23.33 9.0% 7 28.2

BxD Buchanan channery loam, 8 to 25 percent slopes, rubbly 22.40 8.7% 7 28.3

MuC Murrill gravelly loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 21.28 8.3% 3 61.8

AoB Andover extremely stony loam, 0 to 8 percent slopes 18.57 7.2% 7 16.4

LaD Laidig gravelly loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 16.59 6.4% 4 35.3

HcC3 Hagerstown silty clay loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, eroded 15.86 6.2% 4 79.6

LaC Laidig gravelly loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 15.73 6.1% 3 39.9
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2 fields, 258 acres in Huntingdon County, PA

BuD Buchanan channery loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 10.86 4.2% 4 30.7

BuC Buchanan channery loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 10.34 4.0% 3 35.8

BuB Buchanan gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 9.78 3.8% 2 37.7

HcD3 Hagerstown silty clay loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 6.04 2.3% 4 65.7

LaB Laidig gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 5.34 2.1% 2 41.9

HsB Hazleton-Dekalb complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes, rubbly 3.98 1.5% 7 25.3

HTF Hazleton-Dekalb association, steep 3.01 1.2% 7 6.3

HaB Hagerstown silt loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 2.65 1.0% 2 78.5

CbB Clarksburg silt loam, 2 to 8 percent slopes 1.05 0.4% 2 64.7

BxB Buchanan channery loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, rubbly 0.00 0.0% 6 29.9

BlD Berks-Weikert channery silt loams, 15 to 25 percent slopes 0.00 0.0% 6 30.1

257.84 37.2
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2 fields, 258 acres in Huntingdon County, PA
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Field 1
215 ac.

Source: NRCS Soil Survey

soil
code

soil description acres percentage of
field

soil
class

nccpi

BMF Berks-Weikert association, steep 43.38 20.2% 7 7.2

LcD Laidig extremely stony loam, 8 to 30 percent slopes 23.33 10.8% 7 28.2

BxD Buchanan channery loam, 8 to 25 percent slopes, rubbly 22.40 10.4% 7 28.3

MuC Murrill gravelly loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 20.47 9.5% 3 61.8

AoB Andover extremely stony loam, 0 to 8 percent slopes 18.57 8.6% 7 16.4

LaD Laidig gravelly loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 16.59 7.7% 4 35.3

LaC Laidig gravelly loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 15.73 7.3% 3 39.9

BuD Buchanan channery loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 10.86 5.0% 4 30.7

BuC Buchanan channery loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 10.34 4.8% 3 35.8
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2 fields, 258 acres in Huntingdon County, PA

BuB Buchanan gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 9.78 4.5% 2 37.7

MuB Murrill gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 8.60 4.0% 2 65.0

LaB Laidig gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 5.34 2.5% 2 41.9

HsB Hazleton-Dekalb complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes, rubbly 3.98 1.8% 7 25.3

HTF Hazleton-Dekalb association, steep 3.01 1.4% 7 6.3

HcD3 Hagerstown silty clay loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 2.78 1.3% 4 65.7

BxB Buchanan channery loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes, rubbly 0.00 0.0% 6 29.9

BlD Berks-Weikert channery silt loams, 15 to 25 percent slopes 0.00 0.0% 6 30.1

215.16 30.4
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2 fields, 258 acres in Huntingdon County, PA
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Field 2
43 ac.

Source: NRCS Soil Survey

soil
code

soil description acres percentage of
field

soil
class

nccpi

MuB Murrill gravelly loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 19.03 44.6% 2 65.0

HcC3 Hagerstown silty clay loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes, eroded 15.86 37.2% 4 79.6

HcD3 Hagerstown silty clay loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes 3.26 7.6% 4 65.7

HaB Hagerstown silt loam, 3 to 8 percent slopes 2.65 6.2% 2 78.5

CbB Clarksburg silt loam, 2 to 8 percent slopes 1.05 2.5% 2 64.7

MuC Murrill gravelly loam, 8 to 15 percent slopes 0.81 1.9% 3 61.8

42.68 71.3
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